

Title Appeal – 04 of 2026

Present: - Sk. Mohammad Reza , ADJ , 1st Court , Bankura

Order No. 04

Dt. 16.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the stay petition and TCR .

Ld. Adv for both sides are present .

Trial Court Record [TCR] is not received .

Issue reminder .

To **09.03.2026** for hearing of the stay petition and TCR .

District Judge , Bankura